State Name
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY

LEA Name

Allen County

Anderson County
Ashland Independent

Ballard County

Bardstown Independent

Barren County
Barren County
Barren County
Boone County
Boone County
Boyd County
Boyd County
Boyle County
Boyle County
Boyle County

Breckinridge County
Breckinridge County

Bullitt County
Bullitt County

Calloway County
Calloway County
Calloway County
Calloway County
Campbell County
Campbellsville Independent

Carter County
Carter County
Carter County
Carter County
Casey County
Casey County

Caverna Independent
Christian County
Christian County
Christian County

Clark County
Clay County
Clinton County

Cloverport Independent
Corbin Independent
Corbin Independent
Crittenden County
Cumberland County

Daviess County
Daviess County
Daviess County
Daviess County
Daviess County
Daviess County

Edmonson County
Elizabethtown Independent
Erlanger-Elsmere Independent
Erlanger-Elsmere Independent

Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fayette County
Fleming County
Floyd County

Floyd County

Floyd County

Floyd County

Floyd County

Floyd County

Franklin County
Franklin County

Fort Thomas Independent
Fort Thomas Independent
Fort Thomas Independent
Fort Thomas Independent

Fulton County
Graves County
Graves County

LEA NCES ID
2100070
2100120
2100150
2100210
2100270
2100300
2100300
2100300
2100510
2100510
2100620
2100620
2100630
2100630
2100630
2100720
2100720
2100750
2100750
2100870
2100870
2100870
2100870
2100900
2100930
2101020
2101020
2101020
2101020
2101050
2101050
2101110
2101150
2101150
2101150
2101200
2101230
2101260
2101290
2101320
2101320
2101380
2101410
2101470
2101470
2101470
2101470
2101470
2101470
2101620
2101650
2101740
2101740
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101860
2101920
2101950
2101950
2101950
2101950
2101950
2101950
2102010
2102010
2102040
2102040
2102040
2102040
2102100
2102280
2102280

School Name
Allen County Intermediate Center
Emma B. Ward Elementary School
Hager Elementary School
Ballard Memorial High School
Bardstown Elementary School
Austin Tracy Elementary School
Eastern Elementary School
Temple Hill Elementary School
Gray Middle School
Longbranch Elementary School
Ponderosa Elementary School
Catlettsburg Elementary School
Boyle County Middle School
Boyle County High School
Perryville Elementary School
Breckinridge County High School
Hardinsburg Elementary School
Maryville Elementary School
Bullitt East High School
Calloway County High School
East Calloway Elementary School
North Calloway Elementary School
Southwest Calloway Elementary School
Campbell County High School
Campbellsville High School
East Carter County High School
Olive Hill Elementary School
West Carter County High School
Tygart Creek Elementary School
Jones Park Elementary
Walnut Hill Elementary School
Caverna Elementary School
Crofton Elementary School
Sinking Fork Elementary School
Martin Luther King Jr. Elementary School
George Rogers Clark High School
Manchester Elementary School
Clinton County Middle School
Frederick Fraize High School
Corbin High School
Corbin Middle School
Crittenden County High School
Cumberland County Middle School
Daviess County High School
Highland Elementary School
Deer Park Elementary School
F T Burns Elementary School
Meadow Lands Elementary School
Southern Oaks Elementary School
Edmonson County Middle School
Elizabethtown High School
Arnett Elementary School
Lloyd High School
Ashland Elementary School
Madeline M Breckinridge Elem School
Maxwell Spanish Immersion Elem School
Southern Elementary School
Stonewall Elementary School
Glendover Elementary School
James Lane Allen Elementary School
Millcreek Elementary School
Rosa Parks Elementary School
Athens-Chilesburg Elementary
Sandersville Elementary
William Wells Brown Elementary
Liberty Elementary
Wellington Elementary
Simons Middle School
Allen Central High School
Betsy Layne High School
McDowell Elementary School
Prestonsburg High School
W.D. Osborne Elementary School
May Valley Elementary School
Collins Lane
Westridge Elementary
Highlands High School
Johnson Elementary School
Moyer Elementary School
W oodfill Elementary School
Fulton County High School
Farmington Elementary School
Lowes Elementary School

School NCES ID

210007000013
210012000021
210015000026
210021000036
210027000044
210030000047
210030000049
210030000053
210051000638
210051002245
210062000030
210062000118
210063000119
210063000120
210063000124
210072000137
210072000138
210075000149
210075001409
210087000171
210087000172
210087000173
210087000174
210090000941
210093000183
210102000194
210102000198
210102000202
210102002340
210105001981
210105002211
210111000213
210115000222
210115000232
210115002024
210120000237
210123000255
210126000444
210129000261
210132000266
210132001414
210138000279
210141001561
210147000297
210147000299
210147000301
210147000311
210147001949
210147002230
210162000321
210165000323
210174000335
210174000337
210186000351
210186000372
210186000373
210186000377
210186000378
210186000386
210186000390
210186001419
210186001422
210186001987
210186002189
210186002199
210186002207
210186002247
210192000397
210195000404
210195000406
210195000416
210195000423
210195000426
210195001426
210201000437
210201001989
210204000428
210204000429
210204000430
210204000431
210210000445
210228000473
210228000475

Reading Proficiency Target

Reading Participation Target

Math Proficiency Target

Math Participation Target

Elementary/ Middle School Other Academic Indicator Target

Graduation Rate Target

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Reward School Status



State Name
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
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KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY

LEA Name
Graves County
Graves County
Grayson County
Harlan County
Hazard Independent
Henderson County
Henderson County
Henderson County
Henderson County
Hopkins County
Hopkins County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jefferson County
Jenkins Independent
Jessamine County
Jessamine County
Kenton County
Kenton County
Kenton County
Kenton County
Kenton County
Kenton County
Knox County
Knox County
LaRue County
Laurel County
Laurel County
Laurel County
Laurel County
Laurel County
Lawrence County
Leslie County
Leslie County
Leslie County
Leslie County
Leslie County
Letcher County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Lincoln County
Logan County
Ludlow Independent
Madison County
Madison County
Madison County
Magoffin County
Magoffin County
Marion County
Marion County
Marion County
Marshall County
Marshall County
Marshall County
Mayfield Independent
McCracken County
McCracken County
McCracken County
McCracken County
McCracken County
McCracken County

LEA NCES ID
2102280
2102280
2102300
2102540
2102670
2102710
2102710
2102710
2102710
2102860
2102860
2102940
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2102990
2103000
2103030
2103030
2103090
2103090
2103090
2103090
2103090
2103090
2103150
2103150
2103180
2103210
2103210
2103210
2103210
2103210
2103240
2103330
2103330
2103330
2103330
2103330
2103360
2103390
2103480
2103480
2103540
2103630
2103720
2103720
2103720
2103750
2103750
2103780
2103780
2103780
2103810
2103810
2103810
2103900
2103960
2103960
2103960
2103960
2103960
2103960

School Name
Graves County Middle School
Graves County Central Elementary
Clarkson Elementary School
Evarts Elementary School
Hazard Middle School
A B Chandler Elementary School
Henderson County High School
Niagara Elementary School
Henderson County South Middle School
Grapevine Elementary School
Pride Elementary School
Tyner Elementary School
Eastern High
Greathouse Shryock Traditional
Tully Elementary
Atherton High School
Audubon Traditional Elem
Butler Traditional High School
Chenoweth Elementary School
ST Matthews Elementary
Zachary Taylor Elementary
Bowen Elementary
Norton Elementary School
Wheeler Elementary
Wilt Elementary
Eisenhower Elementary School
Lassiter Middle School
Klondike Elementary
Lowe Elementary School
Knight Middle School
Bloom Elementary
Field Elementary
Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Farnsley Middle
Schaffner Elementary
Stopher Elementary
Jenkins Independent School
Rosenwald Dunbar Elementary School
Wilmore Elementary School
Beechgrove Elementary School
Dixie Heights High School
R C Hinsdale Elementary School
Piner Elementary School
White's Tower Elementary School
River Ridge Elementary School
Flat Lick Elementary School
Lynn Camp Schools
LaRue County High School
Camp Ground Elementary School
Colony Elementary School
Hazel Green Elementary School
Johnson Elementary School
South Laurel High School
Louisa East Elementary School
Hayes Lewis Elementary School
Mountain View Elementary
Leslie County High School
W B Muncy Elementary School
Stinnett Elementary School
W hitesburg Middle School
Laurel Elementary School
Hustonville Elementary School
Lincoln County High School
Logan County High School
Ludlow High School
Silver Creek Elementary School
Model Laboratory Elementary School
Farristown Middle School
Salyersville Grade School
Magoffin County High School
Calvary Elementary School
Lebanon Elementary School
West Marion Elementary School
Benton Elementary School
Benton Middle School
Sharpe Elementary School
Mayfield High School
Concord Elementary School
Heath Middle School
Reidland Elementary School
Hendron Lone Oak Elementary School
Heath Elementary School
Lone Oak Intermediate School

School NCES ID

210228001436
210228001992
210230000485
210254000539
210267000569
210271000573
210271000577
210271000579
210271000585
210286000598
210286000606
210294000620
210299000625
210299000629
210299000631
210299000632
210299000643
210299000644
210299000645
210299000658
210299000671
210299000685
210299000687
210299000699
210299000702
210299000710
210299000711
210299000712
210299000717
210299000725
210299000737
210299000741
210299000760
210299001530
210299001587
210299002197
210300001642
210303000092
210303000799
210309000807
210309000811
210309000812
210309000816
210309000824
210309001512
210315000843
210315000850
210318000853
210321000859
210321000860
210321000862
210321000863
210321000865
210324002079
210333000882
210333000883
210333000885
210333000886
210333000887
210336000904
210339000908
210348000916
210348000918
210354001458
210363000939
210372000950
210372001485
210372002311
210375000958
210375000960
210378000962
210378000967
210378001619
210381000971
210381000972
210381000978
210390000995
210396001001
210396001006
210396001011
210396001431
210396001461
210396002374

Reading Proficiency Target

Reading Participation Target

Math Proficiency Target

Math Participation Target

Elementary/ Middle School Other Academic Indicator Target

Graduation Rate Target

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Reward School Status



State Name
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY
KENTUCKY

LEA Name
McCreary County
McLean County
Meade County
Meade County
Meade County
Middlesboro Independent
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Morgan County
Murray Independent
Nelson County
Nelson County
Nelson County
Newport Independent
Oldham County
Oldham County
Oldham County
Owen County
Owensboro Independent
Owensboro Independent
Paris Independent
Perry County
Perry County
Pike County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Pulaski County
Rowan County
Russell Independent
Russell Independent
Russellville Independent
Scott County
Scott County
Scott County
Scott County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Shelby County
Spencer County
Union County
W alton-Verona Independent
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
Warren County
W ebster County
W ebster County
W ebster County
W ebster County
Whitley County
Whitley County
Williamstown Independent
W oodford County
W oodford County

LEA NCES ID
2103990
2104020
2104050
2104050
2104050
2104170
2104200
2104250
2104290
2104290
2104290
2104380
2104410
2104410
2104410
2104440
2104530
2104530
2104530
2104560
2104590
2104590
2104710
2104770
2104770
2104800
2104950
2104950
2104950
2105100
2105130
2105130
2105190
2105260
2105260
2105260
2105260
2105320
2105320
2105320
2105490
2105640
2105700
2105730
2105730
2105730
2105730
2105730
2105730
2105730
2105820
2105820
2105820
2105820
2105880
2105880
2105940
2106000
2106000

School Name
Pine Knot Intermediate School
Marie Gatton Phillips Elementary
Stuart Pepper Middle School
Ekron Elementary School
Flaherty Primary School
Middlesboro Middle School
Joe Harrison Carter
McNabb Middle School
Ezel Elementary School
Morgan Central Elementary School
Wrigley Elementary School
Murray High School
Boston School
Nelson County High School
Thomas Nelson High School
Newport High School
South Oldham Middle School
North Oldham Middle School
South Oldham High School
Owen County High School
Newton Parrish Elementary School
Sutton Elementary School
Paris High School
Perry County Central High School
Leatherwood Elementary School
Elkhorn City Elementary School
Shopville Elementary School
Southern Elementary School
Southern Middle School
Clearfield Elementary School
Russell High School
Russell Primary School
R E Stevenson Elementary School
Western Elementary School
Stamping Ground Elementary School
Scott County Middle School
Northern Elementary School
Simpsonville Elementary
Heritage Elementary
Martha Layne Collins High School
Spencer County Middle School
Sturgis Elementary School
Walton-Verona Middle School
Alvaton Elementary
Cumberland Trace Elementary
Rich Pond Elementary
Warren East Middle School
Plano Elementary
South Warren High School
South Warren Middle School
Clay Elementary School
Sebree Elementary School
W ebster County High School
W ebster County Middle School
W hitley County North Elementary School
Whitley Central Intermediate School
Williamstown Jr. High
Southside Elementary School
Huntertown Elementary School

School NCES ID

210399002003
210402001027
210405001029
210405001032
210405002295
210417001049
210420001054
210425001538
210429001066
210429002194
210429002214
210438001086
210441001089
210441001096
210441002324
210444001103
210453001433
210453001552
210453001620
210456001128
210459001135
210459001139
210471001158
210477000755
210477001170
210480001185
210495001235
210495001464
210495001572
210510001254
210513001272
210513001626
210519001274
210526000530
210526001284
210526001285
210526001687
210532001293
210532001688
210532002253
210549001871
210564001336
210570002191
210573001343
210573001346
210573001349
210573001605
210573002035
210573002277
210573002298
210582001369
210582001372
210582001374
210582002348
210588000546
210588002048
210594001393
210600000284
210600001468

Reading Proficiency Target

Reading Participation Target

Math Proficiency Target

Math Participation Target

Elementary/ Middle School Other Academic Indicator Target

Graduation Rate Target

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Reward School Status



	KENTUCKY

